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1 950 000 #

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen
Twun caHy3na
Bua n3 okHa
PeMoOHT

[oKynKa B MNoTeKy

2.7 ™M

18 m*

6 M’

30.8 M°

2/5

MNpopnam

KBapTupsbl

COBMeELLEHHbIN

BO ABOP

6e3 pemoHTa

https://samara.move.ru/objects/9283990635

CmenuKBaptuPy Camapa,Tonbartruy,

CmeHuKBaptuPy Camapa,TonbaTTu

79179706609
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https://samara.move.ru/kvartiry/

na
BO3MO)XHa UMOTEKa, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

lMponaeTca ofHaKOMHATHas KBapTupa
Mebesbio ,Ha 2 3Taxke , KBapTupa cBeTnas ,
YIOTHas , XOpOLWiA OBOP , COCEAMN CMOKOMHbIE .
[IOKyMeHTbl roTOBbI ! TOpr BO3MOXXeH
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